NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.
ISIN: CA67072Q1046

Overview

2024/09/03 21:57:26

Price
8.99 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-3.90% (-0.37)

ISIN CA67072Q1046
Symbol NVA
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,678 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.06 USD
9.06 USD
8.99 USD
9.355 USD
9.050667 USD
327,428
2,947,945.75
14
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WKN: 67072Q104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA67072Q1046&ID_NOTATION=7657930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=223e854ec4d7eb0bf0e9cf72388dab8a14a6ba02358138a0aff14d173c8469e7&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cff00fea9cc45c900&time=1725487553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eac62db36f6bc23335b87c73e382207992a13d980881134924c2d9e897fae1b&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9503ec911d26b17e8&time=1725487553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56eec5fc6347e9cd77a0233168e7d3f0da95404282c1d94f2f0acf304f3a5324&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d1a487e24cc75cff&time=1725487553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04163df411d142b89a0d004e8047c5982de475140ce7c3991c91558c5a1e6e91&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6ee35fdce9c5d303&time=1725487553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da62a35bd0aa19baf865738ff0dc64542597646c0c50786fc08a26774e05e558&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c88ef0896fd2374e6&time=1725487553&tool=RSC

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/09/03 21:57:26

Price
8.99 USD

Difference ©  -3.90%(-0.37)

General attributes

ISIN CA67072Q1046
Symbol NVA
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,678 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.06 USD
High 9.06 USD
Low 8.99 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.355 USD
VWAP 9.050667 USD
Volume (pcs) 327,428
Trading volume 2,947,945.75
Number of trades 14
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.57% -5.37% +187.96%
Perf (abs.) +0.31 -0.51 +5.87
Beta 1.22 1.06 1.72
Volatility 26.77 30.33  49.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 8.15EUR 0.00
03

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 12.20 CAD 14.37

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 8.15EUR 0.00
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 8.60 EUR 0.00
03

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 21:57 8.99USD 2.95

9.36 USD (216,263
9.43 USD (115,868
9.61 USD (141,463
9.09 USD (75,326
10.85 USD (2024/07/12
7.13 USD (2024/02/06
10.85 USD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.13 USD (2024/02/06)

Number of
trades

1

3,075

14

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7657930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361159964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7604431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7604431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144411372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18392951

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 19:32 8.15EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:04 8.60 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18380131

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

m Members of Management Board Board of directors

Jonathan A. Chairman of Managing Pentti Chairman of Supervisory
contcipeais Wright Board Karkkainen Board
Chris LeGrow  Member of Executive Deborah Stein  Member of Supervisory
NUVISTA ENERGY LTD. Qammiiies Board
o Joshua T. Member of Executive Grant Member of Supervisory
8th Avenue S.W., Suite 2500 525 T2P 1G1 Truba Committee Zawalsky Board
Calgary Kevin Asman Member of Executive Kate Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +1 403 538-8500 Committee Holzhauser Board
Fax: +1 403 538 8505 Mike J. Lawford Member of Executive Keith MacPhail Member of Supervisory
E-mail: investor.relations@nvaenergy.com Committee Board
Ross L. Member of Executive Mary Lutey Member of Supervisory
Andreachuk Committee Board
Ryan Member of Executive Ronald Member of Supervisory
Paulgaard Committee Eckhardt Board
Tanya Dickison Member of Executive Ronald Member of Supervisory
Committee Poelzer Board
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mailto:investor.relations@nvaenergy.com
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